Fall 2022 ENROLLMENT

New Student Information 2022 2021 2020 2019
First Time Freshman 301 395 383 557
First Time Transfers 104 94 124 105
First Time Grads 321 359 528 -
Count by Academic Level 2022 2021 2020 2019
ELI 6 4 5 -
Dual-Enrolled 87 87 79 -
College of Professional Studies 126 - - -
New Undergraduate 16
New Graduate 110
Continuing Undergrads 1011 1098 1113 1090
987=Full-Time
22=part-time
Re-admits 3
Continuing Grads 737 681 661
110=Full-Time
627=Part-Time

Total Undergraduates

Total Graduate students
Total Headcount

Graduate Enrollment by program

2586

2022

2835

2021

2911

2020

2725

2019

Applied Theology (Masters) 9 14 15 8
Business(MBA) 137 145 161 138

Counseling (Masters) 57 65 72 56
Counseling EDS 7 4 2 5

Doctorate of Education 166 179 184 182
Education EDS 31 35 31 21

Education (Masters) 240 286 370 307

Grad Educ Non-Degree Seeking 19 - - -
Graduate ELI 1 - - -

Master of Divinity 5 - - -

Nursing (Certificate) 70 - - -

Nursing (Masters) 316 412 354 165

Total Graduate Enroliment 1058 1140 1189 882

Retention Rate

FST21 2021FA to 2022FA:

267/395 = 67.6%

FST20 2021FA to 2022FA:

209/264 = 79.2%

FST19 2021FA to 2022FA:

282/327 = 86.2%




