Eall 2022 F	NIDOLI MEI	NT			
Fall 2022 ENROLLMENT					
New Student Information	2022	2021	2020	2019	
First Time Freshman	301	395	383	557	
First Time Transfers	104	94	124	105	
First Time Grads	321	359	528	-	
Count by Academic Level	2022	2021	2020	2019	
ELI	6	4	5	-	
Dual-Enrolled	87	87	79	-	
College of Professional Studies	126	-	-	-	
New Undergraduate	16				
New Graduate	110				
Continuing Undergrads	1011	1098	1113	1090	
987=Full-Time					
22=part-time					
Re-admits	3				
Continuing Grads	737	681	661		
110=Full-Tim					
627=Part-Tin					
Total Undergraduates	1528				
Total Graduate students	1058				
Total Headcount	2586	2835	2911	2725	
Graduate Enrollment by program	2022	2021	2020	2019	
Applied Theology (Masters)	9	14	15	8	
Business(MBA)	137	145	161	138	
Counseling (Masters)	57	65	72	56	
Counseling EDS	7	4	2	5	
Doctorate of Education	166	179	184	182	
Education EDS	31	35	31	21	
Education (Masters)	240	286	370	307	
Grad Educ Non-Degree Seeking	19				
Graduate ELI	1	_			

Retention Rate			
FST21	2021FA to 2022FA:	267/395 = 67.6%	
FST20	2021FA to 2022FA:	209/264 = 79.2%	
FST19	2021FA to 2022FA:	282/327 = 86.2%	

Master of Divinity

Nursing (Masters)

Nursing (Certificate)

**Total Graduate Enrollment**